Education & Training Points of Contacts

E-mail address

Nation/Organization

Name
aimforeignrelation@mod.gov.al

Denis Dvorani
renaldo.agolli@aaf.mil.al

Albania -
Renaldo Agolli
Austria Peter Schlossern peter.schlossern@bmlv.gv.at
Andrew Page Andrew.Page4@defence.gov.au
Australia
Ms Simone Neich simone.neich@defence.gov.au
Belgium Kris Boogaerts Kris.Boogaerts@mil.be
Petya Yaneva p.yaneva@mod.bg
Bulgaria . - -
g Sibina Mitova s.mitova@maod.bg
Canada Candace Smigelski candace.smigelski@forces.gc.ca
Czech Republic Tereza Katlova tereza.kanova@nukib.gov.cz
Croatia Damir Sacher damir.sacher@morh.hr
John William Dall john.dall@ccdcoe.org
Denmark
Mr Thomas Thrane thothr@cfcs.dk
Estonia Kéroli Kullamaa karoli.kullamaa@kra.ee
Finland MAJ Markus Riihonen markus.rithonen@mil.fi
France Ronan Riou ronan.riou@intradef.gouv.fr
Christian Dreyer zcsbwfues3ausb@bundeswehr.org
Germany zcsbwbetriebsysteme@bundeswehr.org
Major Arne Harmsen ArneHarmsen@bundeswehr.org
Greece Cdr. (Navy) Fragkiskos Korkodeilos f.korkodeilos@cd.mil.gr mcirc@cd.mil.gr
knapp.gabor@knbsz.gov.hu hakib@knbsz.gov.hu
Gabor Knapp
Hungary
Bence Krizsan krizsan.bence@knbsz.gov.hu
Iceland Toémas Orri Ragnarsson tomas.ragnarsson@utn.is
Kerri-Ann Woods kerriann.woods@decc.gov.ie
Ireland - - -
NCSC Admin Team NCSCadmin@ncsc.gov.ie
Italy CWO Nicola Damian primo.form2s@smd.difesa.it
Japan Mr. Aoyama Takahiko takahiko.aoyama@ccdcoe.org
Pauls Pencis Pauls.Pencis@mod.gov.lv
Latvia
Vi leva Krekovska leva.Krekovska@mod.gov.lv
. . National Cyber Security Centre of .
Lithuania The Republic of Lithuania mokymai@nksc. It
Armée luxembourgeoise - Bureau Formation Bureau.Formation@armee.etat.lu
Luxembourg AdjMaj Carlo Michels carlo.michels@armee.etat.lu
OR-8 Stéphanie Stein stephanie.stein@armee.etat.lu
Republic North Slavjanka Petrovska slavjanka.petrovska@mod.gov.mk
Macedonia talin@mfa.gov.mk
Montenegro Blazo Popovic blazo.popovic@mod.gov.me
Netherlands Cyber Warfare & Training Center dcc.cwtc@mindef.nl
Norway Erik Kursetgjerde erik.kursetgjerde@ccdcoe.org
Poland Lieutenant Colonel Janusz Kurek janu.kurek@ron.mil.pl
Portugal Lieutenant (Navy/OF2) Gongalo Daniel rosa.gdc@emgfa.pt
Castanheira Rosa
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Romania Mihaela Marandis international_dmru@mapn.ro

Slovakia Cyber Defence Center of the Slovak cyber@mosr.sk
Republic

Slovenia COL Samo Flisek samo.flisek@mors.si

South Korea

Sungyeon Park

cooperation@ncsc.go.kr

Spain Joint Cyberspace Command (MCCE) mccd-formacion@mde.es
Sweden Christofer Flygare christofer.flygare@ccdcoe.org
Eglin Maurice GS-VBS maurice.eglin@gs-vbs.admin.ch
Switzerland Stefan Varonier stefan.varonier@vtg.admin.ch
Mr. Hakan Aydogan haydogan2@tsk.tr
Turkiye Lt Erdi Donmez erdi.donmez@ccdcoe.org
United Kingdom Lily Edmonds Lily.Edmonds102@mod.gov.uk
Ukraine Oleksiy Tkachenko top@rnbo.gov.ua
USA Mr. Mark Wilson mark.s.wilson18.ctr@mail.mil

NATO Command Structure

Nikolaos Fougias

nikolaos.fougias@shape.nato.int




